—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Public Health Laboratory Mngr
Pub Health Microbiologist Il
Pub Health Microbiologist Il

Laboratory Assistant ||
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant |
Laboratory Assistant ||
Laboratory Assistant Il *
Laboratory Assistant |

Laboratory Assistant |

Pub Health Laboratory Director

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County
Humboldt County

Department

Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory
Public Health Laboratory

Total Wages

$75,103
$64,381
$44,344
$38,738
$23,780
$20,763
$15,013
$3,979
$3,577
$3,383
$3,276



