	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Health Laboratory Mngr		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$75,103
2.	Pub Health Microbiologist II		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$64,381
3.	Pub Health Microbiologist II		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$44,344
4.	Laboratory Assistant II		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$38,738
5.	Laboratory Assistant I		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$23,780
6.	Laboratory Assistant I		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$20,763
7.	Laboratory Assistant II		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$15,013
8.	Laboratory Assistant II *		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$3,979
9.	Laboratory Assistant I		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$3,577
10.	Laboratory Assistant I		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$3,383
11.	Pub Health Laboratory Director		Humboldt County	Public Health Laboratory	\$3,276